WNorth

PUBLIC

eld

SCHOOLS

BRIDGEWATER ELEMENTARY

401 Jefferson Parkway
Northfield, MN 55057

PH 507.664.3300  FAX 507.664.3308

wwnifld.k12.mn.us

Bridgewater Elementary 2013-2014 Workshop Schedule

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

7:45-9:45

9:45-3:45

7:30-3:30

7:45-8:05

8:05-9:45

9:45-3:30

7:45-9:45

9:45-3:30

Monday, August 19, 2013
New Teacher Workshop

New Licensed Staff Workshop at Northfield Middle School
Tuesday, August 20, 2013
New Teacher Workshop

New Licensed Staff Workshop at Northfield High School

Monday, August 26, 2013
Staff Meeting and Ready, Set, Go Day Training in Media Center

Work Time & 1 hour Lunch on your own

Tuesday, August 27,2013
Ready, Set, Go Day
Wednesday, August 28,2013
Ergonomics Training
Social Studies, Rtl, and Words Their Way Training
Work Time & 1 hour Lunch on your own
Thursday, August 29, 2013

iPads and PLC Refresher

Work Time & 1 hour Lunch on your own
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