

## **BRIDGEWATER ELEMENTARY**

401 Jefferson Parkway Northfield, MN 55057 PH 507.664.3300 • FAX 507.664.3308 www.rfld.k12.mn.us

## **Bridgewater Elementary 2013-2014 Workshop Schedule**

Monday, August 19, 2013 New Teacher Workshop	
8:00-4:00	New Licensed Staff Workshop at Northfield Middle School
Tuesday, August 20, 2013 New Teacher Workshop	
8:00-4:00	New Licensed Staff Workshop at Northfield High School
Monday, August 26, 2013	
7:45-9:45	Staff Meeting and Ready, Set, Go Day Training in Media Center
9:45-3:45	Work Time & 1 hour Lunch on your own
Tuesday, August 27, 2013	
7:30-3:30	Ready, Set, Go Day
Wednesday, August 28, 2013	
7:45-8:05	Ergonomics Training
8:05-9:45	Social Studies, RtI, and Words Their Way Training
9:45-3:30	Work Time & 1 hour Lunch on your own
Thursday, August 29, 2013	
7:45-9:45	iPads and PLC Refresher
9:45-3:30	Work Time & 1 hour Lunch on your own